Diamond Head Squeegee Sharpener
SHARPER-IMAGETM Moving Ahead
With Technology
ADVANTAGES
• Over-sized wheel - operates at lower RPMs to
reduce heat and friction, which can destroy
squeegee blades
• Diamond sharpening wheel - provides sharpest

• 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz electrical
* Any grit is available, with the most common grits
being 390 Fine, 220 Medium and 120 Coarse;
390 grit, however, is recommended to polish in
one pass
FLOOR & TABLE-TOP MODELS
The Right Size for Any Print Shop and Application
Need high-quality squeegee blades, fabric and frames?
Be sure to ask for a copy of our Supply Catalog!
Electrical
Model Description Requirements
SI-38 38˝ Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-48 48˝ Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-60 60˝ Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-88 88˝ Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-100 100˝ Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-120 120˝ Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-144 144˝ Sharper-Image Automatic Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
Specifications
* Electrical conversion to 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz is available - see Options & Accessories above
The Sharper-Image Auto-Cut models come standard
with a wheel cooling and cleaning system.

• 3/8˝ Rounded Edge 3˝ Diamond Wheel - 120,
220 or 390 grit
• 3/8˝ Single-Side Beveled Edge 3˝ Diamond
Wheel - 120, 220 or 390 grit
• 3/16˝ Center Sharp Edge 3˝ Diamond Wheel -
120, 220 or 390 grit
• 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz electrical
* Any grit is available, with the most common grits
being 390 Fine, 220 Medium and 120 Coarse;
390 grit, however, is recommended to polish in
one pass
FLOOR & TABLE-TOP MODELS
The Right Size for Any Print Shop and Application
Electrical
Model Description Requirements
SI-24TM 24˝ Sharper-Image Table Model Manual Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-36TM 36˝ Sharper-Image Table Model Manual Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-48TM 48˝ Sharper-Image Table Model Manual Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-60TM 60˝ Sharper-Image Table Model Manual Diamond Wheel Sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
Specifications
* Electrical conversion to 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz is available - see Options & Accessories above
For an A.W.T. dealer near you, contact:
The A.W.T. World Trade Group